EBL 18113 F (EX) - FO74827

(A ARISTON

COMBIS - Freezer Bottom Electronic

Energy Class

Climatic class

Fridge gross capacity
Freezer gross capacity
Interface

Special functions

Fridge cooling system
Freezer cooling system
Independent regulation
Electronic control

Doors Reversibility

Fridge shelf type

No. of shelves fridge

Total No. of levels inner door

Total No. of compartments freezer

Supply Voltage

Supply Frequency

Gas in the cooling circuit
Plug Type

HxW x D (cm)

Booklet Languages

A
N,SN,ST
212

88

Led

Antimicrobic,Holiday,| Care,Super Cool,Super Freeze

No Frost

No Frost

Yes

Yes

Yes

Glass With Metal Profile Essentia
3

3

3

220-240

50

R600

Europe

187.0 x 60.0 x 65.5

German ,Spanish ,French ,English ,Italian ,French ,Dutch
,Polish,Portuguese ,Romanian

aristonchannel.com



