



COMBIS - Freezer Bottom Electronic

Energy Class	A
Climatic class	N,SN,ST
Fridge gross capacity	212
Freezer gross capacity	88
Interface	Led
Special functions	Antimicrobic, Holiday, I Care, Super Cool, Super Freeze
Fridge cooling system	No Frost
Freezer cooling system	No Frost
Independent regulation	Yes
Electronic control	Yes
Doors Reversibility	Yes
Fridge shelf type	Glass With Metal Profile Essentia
No. of shelves fridge	3
Total No. of levels inner door	3
Total No. of compartments freezer	3
Supply Voltage	220-240
Supply Frequency	50
Gas in the cooling circuit	R600
Plug Type	Europe
H x W x D (cm)	187.0 x 60.0 x 65.5
Booklet Languages	German ,Spanish ,French ,English ,Italian ,French ,Dutch ,Polish,Portuguese ,Romanian